LramMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

7

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue
1 380020070-0001 bont M6x16 4 6 120080279-0001 [onoBKa LMAMHAPA 1
2 120230083-0001 KpblwWwKa KnanaHoB 1 7 120150087-0001/ | MpoknagKa rol0BKM LMANHAPA 1
DQB002
3 120250032-0001 MpoKnaaKa KpbILWKKX KNanaHoB 1 8 380600117-0001 LWtnoT 10x14 2
4 F7RTC CBeya 3axkuraHua 1 9 380180089-0001 Wnnnbka M6x103 2
5 380180101-0001 LWnnnbka M6x95 2 10 380140338-0001 Bont M8x55 4




LramMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTURYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTURYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 110810194-0001 Kaptep 1 11 | 380140441-0001 bont M6x14 3
2 160200048-0001 KpoHwTeiH 1 12 | 380821590-0001 LWaiba 1
3 380140013-0005 Bont M6x16 2 13 | 380740565-0001 LWnaHr canyHa 1
4 380850002-0001 Wnunbka M6x78 1 14 | 380140086-0002 Bont M6x22 1
5 380850006-0001 LWnunbka M6x85 2 15 | 160200037-0001 KpoHwTeinH 1
6 380650335-0001 CanbHuK 25x38x7 1 16 | 171630010-0001 Ban perynatopa obopoTos 1
7 140250006-0001 KnanaH canyHa 1 17 | 380450527-0001 LWaiba 1
8 380140037-0003 Bbont M6x10 1 18 | 60360080000 CanbHuk Bana 6x11x4 1
9 110850011-0001 MpoKnaaKa KpbILWKK canyHa 1 19 | 381350004-0001 WnanHt 1
10 110840011-0001 KpblwWwKa canyHa 1 20




LramMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 110820026-0001 | KpblwKa KapTepa 1 8 150570002-0001 MacnooTpaxartesnb 1
2 380450514-0001 | LWariba 1 9 380140077-0005 Bont M6x20 1
3 110260025-0001 | bonT M10x1,25 1 10 174280001-0001 LleHTpo6eXHbIii perynatop 1
o6opoTos
4 110690016-0002 | MacnosannsHasa ropaoBUHa B 1 11 380600121-0001 WtnoT 8x10 2
KOMMJIEKTE C LLynom
5 380140100-0003 | bonT M6x35 1 12 380650347-0001 CanbHUK KoneHsana 25x41,25x6 1
/DAC010

6 DQBO005 MpoKnaaKa KpblIWKK KapTepa 1 13 380140024-0006 bont M6x28 7
7 380600120-0001 | LtuoT 8x14 2 14




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 TW00040012 NopweHb 70x47 KOMNNEKT 1 6 130290321-0001 KoneHsan 1
2 130070142-0001 Komnnekr Konewy, 70x1,2 1 7 521010010501 MoawunnHmk 6205 1
3 380560056-0001 CTonopHoe Ko/bLo 2 8 380620050-0001 LLInoHKa maxoBwuKa 4x5,5x12 1
4 130060031-0001 Manew nopwHa 1 9 380620030-0001 LLInoHKa KoneHBana 4,78x4,78x38 1
5 130150052-0001 LWaTyH 1 10 | 380450518-0001 LWatba 25,4x34x1,0 1




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

Mﬂﬂl-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 140020048-0001 Pacnpeaan 1 6 140320001-0001 Konnayok KnanaHa 2
2 140690002-0001 Tapenika TonKaTena KnanaHa 2 7 140380017-0001 | Cyxapb KnanaHa 2
3 140670032-0001 Tonkatenb (WTaHra) KnanaHa 2 8 140340022-0001 Mpy*KMHa KnanaHa 2
4 140710004-0003 Hanpasnstolas Tonkatenen 1 9 500550029-0001 KomnneKT knanaHos 2
5 140450022-0001 Kopombicno komnnekr 2 10 380450534-0001 LLlan6a pacnpeagana 1

/DAF004




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

No ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo No ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 380370066-0001 lalika M6 3 7 160180015-0001 Kpblab4yaTKa MaxoBuKa 1
2 380200008-0005 BuHT M4x10 3 8 270020126-0001 | MaxoBuK 1
3 193690003-0001 KpblwKa gsuratens 1 9 270920177-0001 MarHeTo ¢ Ko/inaykom 1
4 193490248-0001 CrapTep B cbope 1 10 270950072-0001 Konnayok cBeuu 3axuraHusa 1
5 380370051-0001 Favika M14 1 11 | 380140086-0002 | bonT M6x22 1
6 DAJOO1 CTakaH maxoBuKa 1




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTasor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTUKYA HavmeHoBaHwue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYA HavmeHoBsaHue K-s0
1 170430157-0001 MpoKnagka nog TennoM3o0naTop 1 5 170020979-0001 Kap6topartop 1
2 170440056-0001 Tennounsonatop 1 6 380840455-0001 YnnoTHUTENbHOE KOJIbL,O 1
3 170430147-0001 MpoknaaKa nog KapbropaTop 2 7 DAB0O03 Mpoknagka nog Kopnyc ¢punbTpa 1
4 170450001-0001 MpoknaaKa nog Kapbropatop 1




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTasor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: G200VK/2

g —1

Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHune K-sBo Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHune K-so
1 380140013-0005 bont M6x16 1 5 180130215-0001 duUnbTP OCHOBHOM 1
2 180020335-0001 Kopnyc ¢punbtpa Komnnekr 1 6 180280004-0001 Kopnyc ¢unbtpa 1
3 180070119-0001 Kpblwka ¢unbTpa 1 7 380370066-0001 Falika M6 2
4 180130144-0001 dunbTp NpeaBapUTeNbHbIN 1




LramMpPIoN
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

1

*®
0 97’

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 171650005-0001 TAra 3aCNOHKM 1 7 380370048-0001 Faika M6 1
2 171590015-0001 Tara pblyara perynsatopa 1 8 380250002-0001 bont M6x21 1
3 171610015-0001 Mpy*KMHa TATK pblyara 1 9 380140067-0003 bont M6x12 2
4 171680039-0001 MNnowapaka pblvara gpoccens 1 10 271660026-0001 BbIKNto4aTeNb 3aXKuraHmua 1
5 171600018-0001 Mpy*KnHa pblyara 1 11 380200008-0005 BuHT M4x10 1
6 171620016-0001 Poivar perynsatopa 1




LramMpPIoN

Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTew

Mogenb: G200VK/2

’

~

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-8o Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 170490147-0001 bak TonnnBHbIN 1 6 380750320-0001 LnaHr TONAMBHbIN 1
2 170870094-0001 KpbiwkKa TonansHoro 6aka 1 7 380930025-0001 Knunca 1
3 380140013-0005 bont M6x16 1 8 170650010-0001 Ckoba KpenneHua baka 1
4 170010017-0001 TonnunsHbIV uUnbTP 1 9 380140067-0003 Bont M6x12 1
5 380950190-0001 XomyT 2 380930025-0001 CronopHas waiba 1




LramMpPIoN
Power & force MNnocTprpoBaHHBbIi KaTasor 3anacHbIX YyacTeit Mogaenb: G200VK/2

Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HavmeHoBaHue K-so
1 380370048-0001 lalika M6 2 3 180571313-0001 Fnywwntens 1
2 180960026-0001 Koxyx rnywuTens 1 4 180660065-0001 Mpoknaaka rnywntens 1




